
 
 

Former Flushing Airport RFP Site Tour Attendance Sheet 
 
 
DATE: 01/08/2024   TIME: 10:00AM ET    PROJECT: Former Flushing Airport RFP 
 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME EMAIL  

Aaron Fleishaker 

Aaron Lipman 

Abir Momen  

Alison Lam 

Andrew Esposito 

Andrew Lyon 

Ann Chou 

Asher Hoyt  

Ben Abelman 

Bill Pendexter 

Brian Albano 

Brock Weiner 

Caitlin Clarke 

Cecilia Jansco 

Charles Apelian 

Charles Carroll 

Chihtam Patel 

Chin Hui Sea 

Chris Karalis  

Christopher Todd 

Connor Kreb 

Cory Schraier 

Crystal Xu 

Elaine Hsieh 

Emily Chen-Chou 

Eric Marchitto 

Eric Ouyang 

Erik Menjivar 

Erin Bartling 

Frank Lin 

Gang Shao 

Gary Rozmus 

Graham Clegg  

Hope Kaufman 

Mattone Investors 

Related 

NYC DEP 

Selfhelp Realty Group 

Apex Development 

Studio Lyon 

CetraRuddy 

BJH Advisors 

FX Collaborative 

Dewberry 

AECOM 

College Point Civic 

Trammell Crow Company 

DEP 

Vice Chair CB7Q 

Urban Resource Institute  

DEP - Capital 

United Group 

Apex Development 

Mattone Investors 

Soltage 

Related 

United Group 

Hatch 

Goldwater Development LLC  

AECOM 

Perci PBC 

College Point Civic and Taxpayers Assoc. 

Lopergolo + Bartling Architects 

United Group 

China Construction America 

GEI Consultants 

Studios Architecture 

Dewberry 

Aaron@mattoneinvestors.com 

ALipman@Related.com  

amomen@dep.nyc.gov 

alam@selfhelp.net 

andrew@apexdevelopmentny.com 

andrew@studiolyonszot.com 

chouann@cetraruddy.com 

ahoyt@bjhadvisors.com 

babelman@fxcollaborative.com 

wpendexter@dewberry.com 

brian.albano@aecom.com 

BrockNYC@ad 

CClarke@trammellcrow.com 

cjansco@dep.my.gov 

charlesapelian@gmail.com 

CCarroll@urinyc.org 

chpatel@dep.nyc.gov 

jess@unitedgroupny.com 

chris@apexdevelopmentny.com 

CTodd@mattoneinvestors.com 

ckreb@soltage.com 

cschraier@related.com  

crystal@unitedgroupny.com 

elaine.hsieh@hatch.com 

echen@goldwaterdevelopment.com 

eric.marchitto@aecom.com 

eric@perci.app 

e.j.menjivar@email.msmary.edu 

erin@lopergolobartling.com 

frank@osdesignconsulting.com 

g.shao442@gmail.com 

grozmus@geiconsultants.com  

gclegg@studios.com 

hkaufman@dewberry.com 



Ian Goldberg 

Ira Dorfman 

Ismail Aliev 

Jairo Aliva 

James Brand 

Jason Nahvi 

Jasper Wu 

Jennifer Lewis 

Jeremy Ogur 

Jessica Fraser 

Jocelyn Rothstein 

Jorge Chang 

Joseph Beare 

Joseph Jebran 

Josie Coleman 

Junxi Wu 

Justine Shapiro-Kline 

Karen Boodhram 

Kathryn Cervino 

Kaveh Samimi 

Kei Hayashi  

Keith Engel 

Kendall Christiansen 

Kevin Gallagher 

Laszlo Syrop 

Laura Stillwagon 

Lily Lee 

Lorinda Karoff 

Lou Klein 

Mario Carone 

Mark Lucaj 

Melissa Miller  

Michael Meola  

Michael Meyer 

Michael Nussbaum 

Michael Squilla 

Moe Magali 

Morgan Fischer 

Myles Scherr 

Nazanin Ghanbari 

Nelson Chan 

Patrick Grasso 

Gilbane 

Goldwater Development LLC  

Charney Companies 

NYC DEP 

AECOM 

DEP - Bluebat/BWSO 

ZD Jasper Realty 

P.W. Grosser Consulting 

KW Commercial 

Trammell Crow Company 

NV5 

Urban Architectural Initiatives 

GreenbergTraurig 

CetraRuddy 

Studio 5 Partnership  

PAU 

ONE Architecture & Urbanism  

Urban Resource Institute  

Coastal Preservation Network 

EnTech Engineering 

BJH Advisors 

Dattner Architects 

Gaia Strategies 

Cirrus Workforce Housing 

Hudson Companies 

 

NYC DEP 

Karoff Consulting 

KW Commercial RE 

AECOM 

Mattone Investors 

RIOS 

BJH Advisors 

Quest International, inc  

NYSTAT 

Hunter Roberts Construction Group 

Public Works Partners 

 

EAC Properties LLC 

NYC DEP 

Asian Americans For Equality 

Urban Mining Industries  

IGoldberg@GilbaneCo.com 

idorfman@goldwaterdevelopment.com 

ismail@charneycompanies.com 

javila@dep.nyc.gov 

james.brand@aecom.com 

nahvij@dep.nyc.gov 

jasper@zdjasper.com 

jenniferl@pwgrosser.com 

jogur@kwcommercial.com 

JFraser@trammellcrow.com 

Jocelyn.Rothstein@nv5.com 

jchang@uai-ny.com 

joseph.beare@gtlaw.com 

jebranj@cetraruddy.com 

JColeman@studio5p.com 

jw@pau.studio 

shapirokline@onearchitecture.nl 

KBoodhram@urinyc.org 

kathryncervino@gmail.com 

ksamimi@entech.nyc 

khayashi@bjhadvisors.com 

kengel@dattner.com 

kendall@gaiastrategies.com>  

kgallagher@cirrusrep.com 

lsyrop@hudsoninc.com 

laurastillwagon@gmail.com 

llee@dep.nyc.gov 

lkaroff@karoffconsulting.com 

Klien@KW.com 

mario.carone@aecom.com 

MLucaj@mattoneinvestors.com 

melissa@rios.com 

mmeola@bjhadvisors.com 

mmeyerny@gmail.com 

mnyhk8888@gmail.com 

msquilla@hrcg.com 

mmagali@publicworkspartners.com 

morgan.fischer@gmail.com 

myles@eacprops.com 

nghanbari@dep.nyc.gov 

nelson_chan@aafe.org 

pgrasso@urbanminingind.com 



Peter Tripp 

Rachel Bramwell 

Ramses Gonzalez 

Raymond Hu 

Rebecca Segal 

Richard Naumann 

Robert Woods 

Ryan Manderbach 

Sam Melton  

Sangu Iyer 

Sara Lopergolo 

Sarina Musallam 

Scot Murdoch 

Sid Walli  

Steve McInnis 

Sylvia Xiaomeng Li 

Tom Brady 

Victor Malerba Jr. 

Vincent Lee 

Wendi Shafran 

William Xu 

Xenia Adjoubei 

Zach Schwanbeck 

Soltage 

Hatch 

KSS Architects 

ONE Architecture & Urbanism  

DEP - Capital 

LERA Consulting Structural Engineers 

MicroGrid Networks 

Langan 

NYC DEP 

NYC DEP 

Lopergolo + Bartling Architects 

Orenda 

KSS Architects 

Sign Design Group 

Cirrus Workforce Housing 

HR&A Advisors, Inc. 

Cirrus Workforce Housing 

MG2 

Arup 

FX Collaborative 

United Group 

Systematica 

BRP 

ptripp@soltage.com 

rachel.bramwell@hatch.com 

RGonzalez@kssarchitects.com 

hu@onearchitecture.nl 

rsegal@dep.nyc.gov 

rick.naumann@lera.com 

rwoods@mgn.energy 

rmanderbach@langan.com 

smelton@dep.nyc.gov 

siyer@dep.nyc.gov 

sara@lopergolobartling.com 

sarina@orendapower.com 

smurdoch@kssarchitects.com 

sid@sdgny.com 

smcinnis@cirrushousing.com 

sxli@hraadvisors.com 

tbrady@cirrusrep.com 

Victor.Malerba@MG2.com 

vincent.lee@arup.com 

wshafran@fxcollaborative.com 

william@unitedgroupny.com 

x.adjoubei@systematica.net 

zschwanbeck@brpcompanies.com 
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